[bookmark: _GoBack]SIGN-IN SHEET
2ND MANDATORY WEBEX PRE BID MEETING FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR SANITARY SEWER CLEANING & INSPECTION OF SMALL DIAMETER COLLECTION SYSTEM BID NO. 20-20048
9:30 A.M., JUNE 1, 2020
	Name of Person Attending Meeting
	Company or SAWS Division/Department
	E-mail Address
	Address to Mail Correspondence
	Phone Number (include area code)

	David Groce
	AIMS Co.
	Ddgroce@aimscompanies.com
	
	281-485-8816

	Kent ford
	AIMS Co.
	kford@aimscompanies.com
	
	281-485-8816

	Darcy Derkowski
	AIMS Co
	dderkowski@aimscompanies.com
	
	281-485-8816

	Christopher Cameron
	ACE PIPE CLEANING, INC
	ccameron@acepipe.com
	
	210-224-5900

	Annette Duron
	SAWS
	Annette.Duron@saws.org
	
	210-233-3282

	Dennis Laskowski
	SAWS
	Dennis.Laskowski@saws.org
	
	210-233-3682

	Anthony Rubin
	SAWS
	Anthony.Rubin@saws.org
	
	210-233-3815

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



